
Wayne Country Day School Calendar 2023-2024

Date Activity
Monday July 10 Year Round Starts

Monday July 31-August 2 No Year Round: Before School Transitional
Break

Thursday August 3 Teacher Work Day/No Year Round

Friday August 4 Teacher Work Day/No Year Round

Monday August 7 Meet Your Teacher: Lower School
1-3pm/ New Upper School students
9-11am. Returning students Upper School
11am-1pm/ Teacher Work Day/ No Year
Round

Tuesday August 8 Teacher Work Day/ No Year Round

Wednesday August 9 First Day of School/ Orientation

Thursday August 31 Back to School Night for Parents 6pm

Monday September 4 Labor Day (NO SCHOOL/NO Year Round)

Monday September 11 Grandparents Day/ Special Person’s Day

Monday September 18-Friday Sept 22 IOWA Testing

Wednesday September 27 Fall Family Picnic 4pm @ WCDS

Wednesday October 4 Fun Run

Thursday October 5 Teacher Work Day

Friday October 6-Monday October 9 Fall Break (NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday October 11 PSAT 9-10th grade: 8-11am
PSAT 11th grade: 11am-1pm Dismissal for
grades 9-11 after PSAT

Wednesday October 11 CPR class for Seniors* Tentative Date



Friday October 13 End of first 9 weeks

Monday October 16 Teacher Work Day/Parent Teacher
Conferences/ Mid Semester progress
reports emailed out

Monday October 31 Halloween Parade/Carnival

Thursday November 9 Veterans Day Celebration

Friday November 10 Veterans Day(NO SCHOOL/No Year
Round)

Monday November 20-Friday Nov 24 Thanksgiving Break (NO SCHOOL)
Thursday November 23-24 No Year Round

Thursday December 7 Christmas Program

Friday December 15 Semester 1 Ends
Friday December 15 Science Exam 8:00-10:00 am

Composition Exam 11am-12pm
**for students taking Comp in the Fall**

Monday December 18 Math Exam 8:00-10:00 am
History Exam 11am-1pm

Tuesday December 19 Spanish Exam 8:00-10:00 am

Wednesday December 20 English Exam 8-10am

Thursday December 21 All School Half Day (No Year Round)

Thursday December 21-Mon Dec 25 Year Round Closed
Friday December 22-Jan 5 Christmas Break (NO SCHOOL)

Monday January 1 No Year Round

Monday January 8 Back to School

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Day (NO SCHOOL/NO
Year Round)



Friday February 16- Mon Feb 19 Mid Winter Break/President’s Day (NO
School)

Monday February 19 No Year Round

Friday March 8 Teacher Work Day

Friday March 15 End of first 9 weeks Semester 2

Monday March 18 Mid Semester progress reports emailed out

Friday March 29 No Year Round
Friday March 29-Fri April 5 Spring Break (NO SCHOOL)

Thursday May 16 Semester 2 Ends

Thursday May 16 Math Exam 8:00-10:00 am
Composition Exam 11am-12pm
**for students taking Comp in the
Spring**

Friday May 17 History Exam 8:00-10:00 am

Monday May 20 Spanish Exam 8:00-10:00 am
English Exam 11:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday May 21 Science Exam 8:00-10:00 am

Wednesday May 22 Last Day of School (HALF DAY/No Year
Round)

Thursday May 23-Monday May 27 Year Round Closed: End of School
Transitional Break

Thursday May 23 Graduation 11:00 AM (Paramount Theater)

Friday June 28 Last Day of Year Round

NOTE: This calendar is not updated after the start of school and is provided to you for early
planning purposes. Please see the full WCDS calendar on our website!




